Ordem

001°
002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2024
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2024/197

Unidade
Curso

Inicio

Cédigo
66def3685385e
66def46cb3d57
66df105c950b2
66df306695d97
66df317425187
66df3fb70dbe6
66df414516312
66df63c756fe9
66dfb50334fc1
66e04041492e9
66e0c36224d74
66e0c4a7276fa
66e0ddc009f7c
66eled1ac2fcO
66e1ed2d0cOca
66e21e02353f0
66e2c5a7cc200
66e2fdead1bcO
66e2f6854cd3c
66e30806a67c6
66e315fad3829
66e316f397daa
66e3188e0030f
66e31dcca09ff
66e32532866af
66e32889081f0
663295591238
66e32a056d0cb

Senac

Unidade Lagarto
Maquiagem Social
14/10/2024

Nome

Suzana

Aline

Laiane

Erica Silva de Almeida
Helena de Jesus farias
Erivanda

Hemilly

Hildenia

Ellen Vitdria

Ana Clara

Maria Augusta Santana silva
KATIA SANTANA SILVA
BRENDA SANTANA TRINDADE
lasmim

Raira Heloar

Lucy

Sénia

Amanda

HEMELY

Nubia

Carol

Tatiane

Mary

llmara

Micaele

Tainara

Damido Dos Santos Costa

Eloisa Gomes

Status
Matriculado

Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cddigo
66e32c6f35e96
66e331fb68802
66e3331615c3b
66e3335a8b6df
66e333c7e5ed4
66e3348af2fbf
66e334b2afc84
66e33688807a3
66e33a9d3fd69
66e342f4540e4
66e3468bbf451
66e34b6e5ce3b
66e34c8e8eb7a
66e359ca732fb
66e35e7ff2851
66e362e8d07ac
66e3681b27b1b
66e36966be2cd
66e36b851ec17
66e36ff923ef5
66e3703c529¢ee
66e377c8ef9da
66e37bc9596e8
66e389b7abcbf
66e392d4e92¢9
66€39684797a9
66e3a2c2albab
66e3a9c924f31
66e40759f1e19
66e41807bb4eb
66e41b402be53
66e436afde687
66e448e594a81
66e45d4ef2309
66e46215a2767
66e46abd84477
66e46f8011156
66e46fc239¢95
66e4731cbf5b6
66e49bde957ea
66e49e5f5ef8c
66e4d757f2178

Nome
Joice
Alda Maria Campos santos
Carina
Maira
Thainara
Tauane Alves batista
Sabrina
Eliana
Evylli Airle
Natalia
Jeniffer Ellen Santos Oliveira
Isabely Boaventura da Silva
Itamara Santos freire
Aline
Maria Rita
Camila Elias
Daniela Santana
Danielle Santos
Elisa
evellyn sophia santos almeida
Elisiane
Lais gonzaga
Stephanie
Idira
Gislaine
Karoline
Vitéria Passos
Flaviana
Crislaine
Leticia
Alana
Ana
Franciele concei¢do de Souza
Pricilia
Millena Rozario batista
Leide celma de Jesus Bomfim
Sandra Maria
Laisa Fernanda
Adriellen
Rafaela
Taynara

Julia

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°

Cddigo
66e5da703ec4f
66e61fd444419
66e6f4bf23a4c
66e724cc6226e
66e75dafdd7c5
66e78d094b650

Nome

Juliana Vieira
Samilly
sonires
Maria Santos
Flavia

Ellen

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



